
HRID Score Call Name Last Name First Name Trial Date Description Time Placing

HR162 100 Eve Crocker Christine 2/9/2020 Ratter 1 122 4

HR670 100 Hope Leggio Andrea 2/9/2020 Ratter 1 103 3

HR673 100 Meeko Florkowski Heather 2/9/2020 Ratter 1 134 Title

HR680 100 Nakona McLean Donna 2/9/2020 Ratter 1 00:25.9 1

HR166 90 Jane Crocker Christine 2/9/2020 Ratter 1 120.5 Title

HR671 100 Franny Leggio Andrea 2/9/2020 Ratter 1 100 2

HR538 30 Kairo Hutchings Cheryl 2/9/2020 Ratter 1 150 1

HR664 10 Buzz Buchanan Stephanie 2/9/2020 Ratter 1 150 2

HR162 100 Eve Crocker Christine 2/9/2020 Ratter 2 97 Title 3

HR670 100 Hope Leggio Andrea 2/9/2020 Ratter 2 104 4

HR768 90 Millie Mae Pariseault Jackie 2/9/2020 Ratter 2 133

HR680 100 Nakona McLean Donna 2/9/2020 Ratter 2 38.45 1

HR671 100 Franny Leggio Andrea 2/9/2020 Ratter 2 54.33 2

HR664 100 Buzz Buchanan Steph 2/9/2020 Ratter 2 58.12 1

HR673 80 Meeko Florkowski Heather 2/9/2020 Ratter 2 95 3

HR166 100 Jane Crocker Chris 2/9/2020 Ratter 2 77 2

HR538 40 Kairo Hutchings Cheryl 2/9/2020 Ratter 2 150 4

HR270 100 Hope Leggio Andrea 2/9/2020 Ratter 3 87 Title 2

HR680 100 Nakona McLean Donna 2/9/2020 Ratter 3 90 Title 3

HR6721 100 Franny Leggio Andrea 2/9/2020 Ratter 3 70 Title 1

HR162 110 Eve Crocker Christine 2/9/2020 Ratter 3 46.06 1

HR664 100 Buzz Buchanan Steph 2/9/2020 Ratter 3 77 2

HR673 100 Meeko Florkowski Heather 2/9/2020 Ratter 3 122 3

HR538 80 Kairo Hutchings Cheryl 2/9/2020 Ratter 3 150 4

HR166 100 Jane Crocker Christine 2/9/2020 Ratter 3 122 3

HR640 100 Patsy Shea Kathy 2/9/2020 Happy Ratter 1 66.22 2

HR284 100 Liam Buchanan Steph 2/9/2020 Happy Ratter 1 65.69 Title 1

HR209 60 Kirra Hutchings Cheryl 2/9/2020 Happy Ratter 1 180.23 Title 4

HR575 90 Dani Cardone Michele 2/9/2020 Happy Ratter 1 109.56 Title 3

HR288 50 Belle Chamberlain Sally 2/9/2020 Happy Ratter 1 180.7

HR352 50 Tucker Wynn Kaylie 2/9/2020 Happy Ratter 1 182.33 1

HR640 100 Patsy Shea Kathy 2/9/2020 Happy Ratter 2 156.25 Title 2

HR288 40 Belle Chamberlain Sally 2/9/2020 Happy Ratter 2 180.47 3

HR633 100 Otto Wynn Kaylie 2/9/2020 Happy Ratter 2 102.38 1

HR352 100 Tucker Wynn Kaylie 2/9/2020 Happy Ratter 2 106.09 3

HR284 100 Liam Buchanan Steph 2/9/2020 Happy Ratter 2 61.97 1

HR575 100 Dani Cardone Michele 2/9/2020 Happy Ratter 2 64.12 2

HR209 60 Kirra Hutchings Cheryl 2/9/2020 Happy Ratter 2 180.39 4

HR288 90 Belle Chamberlain Sally 2/9/2020 Happy Ratter 3 167.63 Title 1

HR633 40 Otto Wynn Kaylie 2/9/2020 Happy Ratter 3 181.2

HR640 100 Patsy Shea Kathy 2/9/2020 Happy Ratter 3 115.61 4

HR352 90 Tucker Wynn Kaylie 2/9/2020 Happy Ratter 2 104.36



HR284 110 Liam Buchanan Steph 2/9/2020 Happy Ratter 3 85.45 1

HR575 100 Dani Cardone Michele 2/9/2020 Happy Ratter 3 101.08 3

HR209 100 Kirra Hutchings Cheryl 2/9/2020 Happy Ratter 3 82.07 2

HR283 100 Dixie King Jill 2/9/2020 Expert 1 105.03 Title 1

HR301 100 Twinkie Clark Lil 2/9/2020 Expert 1 202.38

HR409 100 Zack Cardone Michele 2/9/2020 Expert 1 120.25 Title 2

HR293 60 Kya Meschino Karen 2/9/2020 Expert 1 210 Title

HR765 70 Hayate Jones Deja 2/9/2020 Expert 1 210

HR282 100 Penelope King Jill 2/9/2020 Expert 1 180.72 3

HR590 100 Toby Paul Lynda 2/9/2020 Expert 1 190.96 4

HR091 60 Ginny Anthony Monique 2/9/2020 Expert 1 210

HR301 100 Twinkie Clark lil 2/9/2020 Expert 2 120.37 title 1

HR765 100 Hayate Jones Deja 2/9/2020 Expert 2 193.88 4

HR282 100 Penelope King Jill 2/9/2020 Expert 2 183.54 Title 3

HR590 100 Toby Paul Lynda 2/9/2020 Expert 2 146.37 Title 2

HR091 50 Ginny Anthony Monique 2/9/2020 Expert 2 210

HR293 80 Kya Meschino Karen 2/9/2020 Expert 2 210 1

HR765 100 Hayate Jones Deja 2/9/2020 Expert 3 125.22 1

HR091 80 Ginny Anthony Monique 2/9/2020 Expert 3 210 Title 2

HR282 100 Penelope King Jill 2/9/2020 Expert 3 201.97 2

HR293 100 Kya Meschino Karen 2/9/2020 Expert 3 195.69 1

HR196 100 Josie Dulac Heidi 2/9/2020 Champion 1 203.69 1

HR196 60 Josie Dulac Heidi 2/9/2020 Champion 2 240 3

HR283 70 Dixie King Jill 2/9/2020 Champion 2 240 2

HR409 100 Zack Cardone Michele 2/9/2020 Champion 2 177.44 1

HR196 80 Josie Dulac Heidi 2/9/2020 Champion 3 240 3

HR283 80 Dixie King Jill 2/9/2020 Champion 3 218.97 2

HR409 100 Zack Cardone Michele 2/9/2020 Champion 3 232.35 1

HR301 60 Twinkie Clark Lil 2/9/2020 Champion 3 240 4

HR590 60 Toby Paul Lynda 2/9/2020 Champion 3 240 4


